E X T E R I O R  USL-CWP1A
Classic Wall Pack
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com    |    USL-CWP1A Rev B 2010 1/2
Down Light
OV E RV I E W
US Luminaire’s second generation classic wall pack has improved
efficacy and reduced weight. It is suitable for mounting to J-box
or sur face mounting. Select models are dimmable. Please see

6.5 lb
14.4 kg
USL-CWP1A-65W
6.7 lb
14.8 kg
USL-CWP1A-90W
7.3 lb
16.1 kg
USL-CWP1A-120W
8.2 lb
18.0 kg
MODEL POWER
(W) MH EQUIVALENT
DIMMABLE MODELS LUMENS (lm) ±10% EFFICACY
(lm/W)LV HV 4000K 5000K
USL-CWP1A-30W 30 100W MH — √  3,550  3,600 118-120
USL-CWP1A-40W 40 175W MH — √  5,000  5,100 125-128
USL-CWP1A-65W 65 250W MH — √  7,800  7,990 120-123
USL-CWP1A-90W 90 320W MH √ √  10,000  10,500 111-117
USL-CWP1A-120W 120 400W MH — √  14,500  15,000 121-125
W1 D W2
H H